+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk
Caspian® Skyline
Caspian Skyline CT60 fits into a 600mm x 600mm
ceiling tile, providing easy access for both installation
and maintenance. It’s suitable for projects in schools,
retail or food units or where the heating needs to
complement the rest of the premise
Features

20 15 10 5
Factor 0.89 0.95 1.00 1.04
Ordering guide
Model
Packed
Wt (kg)
Product
Codes
AC Codes
CASPIAN SKYLINE CT60 AC 20 HPCA30001
EC Codes
CASPIAN SKYLINE CT60 EC 20 HPCA29001
Accessories Product Codes
CASPIAN ADJUSTABLE LOW TEMPERATURE CUT-OUT (EC AND AC) HACA33001
CASPIAN EXTERNAL CONTROL HARNESS (EC) HACA33004
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25°C REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33037
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21°C REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33118
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED HAGA95001
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED SIEMENS HACA33104
ROOM THERMOSTAT RF SIEMENS HACA33074
ROOM THERMOSTAT TAMPER PROOF SIEMENS HACA95004
FLEXIBLE HOSES 22MM PAIR HAGA95003
As part our commitment to continuous improvement Smith’s Environmental Products may change the specifications of its products without prior notification or public
announcement. All descriptions, illustrations, drawings and specifications in this publication present only general particulars and shall not form part of any contract.